Releases - April 17, 2015

Released From

239708
229110
178028
157508
276030
238261
214639
235288
207398

Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Bransford
Garred
Havener
Kimbrew
Pendygraft
Spliethof
Stanton
Webster
Wolfe

Jeffrey
Montez
James
Yolanda
Gene
Andrew
Johnnie
Michael
Donald

L

Barrett

Lee
Lenard
Davone
Lee

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Nelson County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Union County Jail

Boyle County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
McCracken County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Dismas Charities, Portland

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



