DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
239708 Bransford	Jeffrey	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229110 Garred	Montez		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Nelson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
178028 Havener	James	Barrett	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
157508 Kimbrew	Yolanda		Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276030 Pendygraft	Gene		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238261 Spliethof	Andrew	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
214639 Stanton	Johnnie	Lenard	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235288 Webster	Michael	Davone	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
207398 Wolfe	Donald	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)